
Dimensions and values shown are nominal. Spectrum Lighting continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance or appearance of products.
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TRACK ADAPTORS & SYSTEMS

ARCHITECTURAL ADAPTORS & SYSTEMS

COMMERCIAL ADAPTOR & SYSTEM

ADAPTOR ONLY OPTIONS

OT2D 
SURFACE / SUSPENDED / RECESSED

BET 
SURFACE / SUSPENDED 

HOT2D 
SURFACE / SUSPENDED / RECESSED

TEK100
SURFACE / SUSPENDED

HTEK100
SURFACE / SUSPENDED

N LN L

GES66 LOL TP3

120V 
2 CIRCUIT / 2 NEUTRAL 
0-10V  CONTROL

120V 
1 CIRCUIT / 1 NEUTRAL 
FITS GES TRACK

120V 
1 CIRCUIT  
FITS LIGHTOLIER BASIX TRACK

120V 
3 CIRCUIT / 1 NEUTRAL  
GLOBAL XTSC, 0-10V DIMMABLE

120V 
1 CIRCUIT / 1 NEUTRAL 

277V
2 CIRCUIT / 2 NEUTRAL 
0-10V  CONTROL

120V 
2 CIRCUIT / 2 NEUTRAL 
SWITCHABLE

277V 
2 CIRCUIT / 2 NEUTRAL 
SWITCHABLE

83-60097_RC

Some options not available on all fixtures. Consult specification sheets Individual fixtures or projects may have specialized requirements. 
See individual specification sheets or consult factory for additional information."

[36 mm] 

[17.2 mm] 

1.25 
[31.8 mm] 

1.38 
[35.1 mm]  

2.05
[52 mm]

1.24

1.47
[38.4 mm]

[31.4 mm]

1.24
[31.4 mm] 

1.57 [39.9 mm]

2.05
[52 mm]

1.24

1.47
[38.4 mm]

[31.4 mm]

1.24
[31.4 mm] 

1.57 [39.9 mm]

1.25 
[31.8 mm] 

1.25 
[31.8 mm] 

1.06"

1.44"

"

" "

" "

" "

" "

" "

"

""




